FORM -105

NEW MEXICO OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

in the Rules and Regulations of the Commissifend
by following it with (%), SUBMIT IN TRIPL

REA 64) ACRES

A
LOCATE WILL CORLROTLY

Ral ph Lowe

Uuinpany or Operator Address

ShOleﬂ —_Well No.v,“zh__‘in_,si _OE.,@M Sec._,___zL__, T
Liase
R 36 Nob€hM. - Sog%_*__ Field, sast - ~west Lea County.
Well is,_ié.g.__jeetmx of thm line and_@g__tee;%gt of the line of 25-25-36
If State land the oil aad gas lease iy No..____ —Assignment No...
If patented land the owner is —, Address

If Government land the permitiee is. R&lph LQWG Midlandl Texa‘

, Address

The Lessee is ‘ Address -

Drilling commenced May 25! 1914‘7 Drilling was completed June 25‘ 19“'7

Name of drilling contractor. Self - —, Address

Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3021 feet.

The information given is to he kept confidential until 19

. OlL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from 29["5 . S 295@ No. 4, from —_— to

No. 2, from R No. 5, from____ to

No. 3, from to. - No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate ¢f water inflow and elevation to \;llxich water rose in hole.

No. 1, from - to . feet.

No. 2, from to_ feet.

No. 3, from to feet.

No. 4, from to_ feet.

CJASING RECORD
P wWRIGHT , THAA DS o . KIND OF l CUT & MLLED|  PERFORATED PURPOSE

| stms | PuKFoow | i iR | vaxs] ;“‘B‘FT_ NHOL J, I T w1
10 . 8nd Lo . T

85/8 224 | 8thd 1225 = S R I

7 204 | 8tha | 2935 I T R

S S T S S R o
_ - [ ,,% — ]
| |
’ ——

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

1 ' - T
NO. SACKS 7 |
OF CEMENT METHOD USED |

SUZE O
CASING

SIZE OT"

HOLE WHERE Skt AMOUNT OF MUD USED

8 5/8| 1225 | | iudded in
g 1 2935

] | | |

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set __
Adapters—Material Size_
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TRFEATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR
CHEMICAL USED

DEPTH SHOT
O TREATED

SIZE SITELYL USED

- T

’ QUANTITY 1‘ DA i
—_ B

S

— -
=

tesults of shooting or chemical treatment

THCORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from._ feet to_ — ... feet, and from_ feet to feot
Cable tools were used from ___ {0  _ feet to*,agﬁﬁ _.feet, and from feet to feot
PRODUCTION

Put to producing 19.
The production of the first 24 hours was. _ o0 barrels of fluid of whiuh__zhL% was oil; ___ A
emulsion; % water; and____ ___ o, sediment. Gravity, Be
It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in.. .
EMPLOYEES
. Driller _ N , Driller
_— e, Driller — , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records,

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this_ . 30th M,_wl9h7
Plage Dite
Name L L "Lé./’*'*\
e s [y AN 3 - ) S ¥4 %
day off%‘l;tm-e—‘u* — g 1947 - e —
. e 7

Position_.___Agenh
Represeuting_ﬂgl_p

h Lowe

Compauny or Operator

Address ,,_M;@Mx—

- .7 £ A -7 Fa

A

Willette Parr
My Commisgion expires__ Mh

Notary Public




FORMATION RECORD

1<'1<67u B E TO % THICKNEES'?TT FORMATION
0o 10 10 Cellar

10 15 5 : Caliehe

15 115 100 Sand

115 \ 140 25 : Red roek

1,0 | 162 22 i Sand

162 : 195 | 33 Sandy shale

195 : 235 . 40 Sand

235 265 30 ’ Sandy shale

265 | 325 60 Sand

325 340 18 ; Red rock

340 - 385 k5 ' Sand and blue shale

385 = &15 30 Blue shale

415 . hkS5 | 30 Red shale

LL5 = 950 545 | Red rook

990 . 1050 60 @ Arhydrite
1050 - 1060 10 Water sand
1060 1120 60 Anhydrite
1120 | - 1140 20  Salt .
1140 1155 15 Anhydrite
1155 1175 ; 20 Red roeck
1175 1240 | 65 Anhydrite
12,0 . 1250 10 Red roek
1250 ‘1265 15 Salt
1265 1292 27 Anhydrite and red rock
1292 1295 3 | Anhydrite :
1295 1325 30 Red shale
1325 ' 1348 23 Red rock - '
1348 1375 27 | Anhydrite, salt and potash
1375 1560 85 ; Salt and potash
1560 1575 15 ? Salt
1575 1690 | 115 | Sslt, anhy, potash
1690 : 1705 ; 15 ‘ Anhydrite
1705 1790 85 Anhydrite, salt & potash
1790 1915 = 125 ‘ Salt and shells
1915 1950 | 35 ' Anhydrite
1950 1985 35 ‘ Seltv-
1985 2230 245 Salt, potash & anhydrite
2230 2275 L5 Selt
2275 . 2360 85 Sakt and anhydrite
2360 | 2450 90 Salt and shells
2L50 2495 | L5 Salt and anhydrite
2495 ' 2552 | 57 Salt
2552 - 2570 18 Brown lime
2570 2590 20 Linme
2590 2615 | 25 Brown Lime

2615 2950 | 335 Lime =~ total depth




